
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE RECEIVED 

July 29, 2024 JUI 2 9 2024 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE K.S Goverr.rr:c::•,; V, 1;::·::1:11::s,cr 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: Caryn Tyson 
----------------------------

Address: P.O. Box 191 

City and Zip Code:_P_a_rk_e_r_6_60_7_2 ___________ _ County: _L_i_n_n ____ _ 

Office Sought: _S_e_n_a_t_e ________________ _ District: 12 
-------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 0 

82,872.90 

35,516.54 

118,389.44 

33,703 

84686.44 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

7/29/24 
Date Signature o~ date or Treasurer 

GEC Form 2024 



Caryn Tyson 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Raymond Dondlinger Construction 
03/13/24 8900 E Woodcrest Cir 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Ed Pugh Banker 
06/10/24 16705 Military Trail Rd ✓ 

Wamego, KS 66547 

Cheri Pugh Real Estate 

✓ 06/10/24 16705 Military Trail Rd 
Wamego, KS 6654 7 

John D'Aloia Retired 
06/14/24 311 Alma Street 

Saint Marys, KS 66536 

Jay Armstrong Farmer 
06/14/24 4528 Bourbon RD 

Muscotah, KS 66058 

Eric Sexton 
07/01/24 313 N. Walnut Creek Drive 

Derby, KS 67037 

Ruth McGrew Rancher 

✓ 07/01/24 12410 Irwin Rd 
Centerville, KS 66014 

Steve Sloan Construction Manager 

✓ 07/03/24 601 Elmwood Lane 
Pittsburg, KS 

Craig Meader Banker 

✓ 07/03/24 P.O. Box 91 
Waverly, KS 66871 

KS Chamber Of Commerce PAC 

✓ 07/03/24 835 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Dodie Wellshear Government Relations 
07/05/24 3600 SW Randolph Sq 

Topeka, KS 66611 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

✓ $250.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

✓ $100.00 

✓ $1,000.00 

✓ $100.00 

$250.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

✓ $500.00 

$6,700.00 

Page __ of __ 



Caryn Tyson 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Kansas Realtors PAC 

✓ 07/05/24 3644 SW Burlingame Rd 
Topeka, KS 66611 

Jacob Mark Attorney 

✓ 07/12/24 12007 W 139th Terr 
Overland Park, KS 66221 

Amy Mark Attorney 

✓ 07/12/24 12007 W 139th Terr 
Overland Park, KS 66221 

DE Construction LLC 
✓ 07/12/24 220 Holiday Lane 

Iola, KS 66749 

Elizabeth McDowell Retired 

✓ 07/12/24 9325 Pflum Rd 
Lenexa, KS 66215 

Jonathan Voegeli Attorney 

✓ 07/12/24 14106 W Gavit St 
Wichita, KS 67235 

Colette Sigler Financial Controller 

✓ 07/12/24 5140 N 115th Street 
Kansas City, KS 66109 

Sharon Miller Retired 

✓ 07/12/24 117 41 Polfer Rd 
Kansas City, KS 66109 

Barbara Cantrell Caregiver 

✓ 07/12/24 8236 Nall Avenue 
Prairie Village, KS 66208 

Phillip Slape Attorney 

✓ 07/12/24 1538 N Graystone St 
Wichita, KS 67230 

Zachary Mark Attorney 

✓ 07/12/24 12332 Bradshaw St 
Overland Park, KS 66213 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$150.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$300.00 

$1,000.00 

$7,050.00 

Page __ of __ 



Caryn Tyson 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Leah Brown Burkhead Attorney 

✓ 07/12/24 917 Overbrook Rd 
Leawood, KS 66206 

Tom Burkhead Attorney 

✓ 07/12/24 917 Overbrook Rd 
Leawood, KS 66206 

Sunflower Farms 

✓ 07/12/24 16013 King St 
Overland Park, KS 66062 

Katelin Shane Homemaker 
✓ 07/12/24 6014 W 295th St 

Louisburg, KS 66053 

Keith Mark Attorney 

✓ 07/12/24 16100 Leavenworth Rd 
Basehor, KS 66007 

Jeanne Mark Homemaker 

✓ 07/12/24 16100 Leavenworth Rd 
Basehor, KS 66007 

Anna Mark Attorney 

✓ 07/12/24 12707 Cedar St 
Leawood, KS 66209 

Kevan Accord Attorney 

✓ 07/12/24 12606 Nieman Road 
Overland Park, KS 66213 

Jeff Copper Attorney 

✓ 07/12/24 1520 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Deborah Carlson Retired 

✓ 07/12/24 P.O. Box 162 
Atwood, KS 67730 

Shawn Tiffany Agriculture 

✓ 07/12/24 2421 V Ave 
Herrington, KS 67449 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$200.00 

$1,000.00 

$7,600.00 

Page __ of __ 



Caryn Tyson 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Ernie Straub Construction 
07/12/24 5034 Arapahoe ✓ 

Shawnee, KS 66226 

Virginia Macha Retired 
07/12/24 30 Cypress Breeze Blvd N ✓ 

Santa Rose, FL 32459 

Kansas Injury Partners 

✓ 07/12/24 6730 SW 29th St, Ste D 
Topeka, KS 66614 

Phoenix Grey Medical Consulting 
✓ 07/12/24 4021 Warwick Hills Dr 

Wesley Chapel, FL 33543 

KC Equipment Company 

✓ 07/12/24 6731 West 121st Street 
Overland Park, KS 66209 

Ogden Leasing Inc 

✓ 07/12/24 P.O. Box 15747 
Overland Park, KS 66209 

Kansas Electric Cooperative, Inc 

✓ 07/15/24 600 Corporate View 
Topeka, KS 66615 

Kansas Dental PAC 

✓ 07/16/24 5200 Huntoon Street 
Topeka, KS 66604 

David Fisher Retired 

✓ 07/17/24 8209 Rosewood Lane 
Prairie Village, KS 66208 

Kansas Ethanol 

✓ 07/18/24 816 SW Tyler Street Suite 100 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Builders Association PAC 

✓ 07/19/24 720 Oak Street 
Kansas City, KS 64106 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 
Loan or Other 

E funds 
Receipt Other 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$300.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$5,600.00 

Page __ of __ 



Caryn Tyson 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

oo;.:-

KS Comm. for Rural Electrification 

✓ 07/23/24 P.O. Box 790 
Meade, KS 67864 

KS Asso. of Insurance Agents 

✓ 07/25/24 815 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Blake Heid Banker 
✓ 07/25/24 2103 Lakeview Dr 

Paola, KS 66071 

LAS Reimbursement for 
✓ 06/04/24 State Capitol, 5th floor printing and postage 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 
Loan or Other 

Receipt 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$200.00 

$7,366.54 

$8,566.54 

$35,516.54 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$35,516.54 

Page __ of __ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Caryn Tyson 
(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Coffey County Republican News 
1/17/24 324 Hudson Street $49.00 

Burlington, KS 66839 

The Morning Sun News 
1/18/24 701 N Locust $225.54 

Pittsburg, KS 66762 

Wilson County Citizen News 
1/18/24 406 N 7th Street $41.00 

Fredonia, KS 66736 

Garnett Publishing News 
1/18/24 112 W 6th Ave $49.51 

Garnett, KS 66032 

Yates Center News News 
1/18/24 113 S. Main $53.66 

Yates Center, KS 66783 

Neodesha Derrick News 
1/18/24 514 Main $42.00 

Neodesha.KS 66757 

Linn County News Advertising 
2/12/24 808 Main $158.00 

Pleasanton. KS 66075 

Caryn Tyson Reimbursement for laptop and printer 
2/24/24 P.O. Box 191 $1,689.27 

Parker, KS 66072 

Paypal Processing fee 
3/13/24 PO Box 45950 $7.72 

Omaha, NE 68145 

John Gauntt Office support staff 
4/24/24 2240 SW Millers Glenn Dr $500.00 

Topeka, KS 66614 

Pam Arnoldy Office support staff 
4/24/24 5934 SW 29th Ter $500.00 

Topeka, KS 66614 

Subtotal This Page 
$3,315.70 

Page _____ of ___ _ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Caryn Tyson 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Proprint Printing 
5/28/24 1033 SW Gage Suite 200 $10,224.23 

Topeka, KS 66604 

USPS Postage 
5/28/24 Topeka, KS 66614 $4,366.54 

Paypal Processing fee 
6/14/24 PO Box 45950 $3.38 

Omaha, NE 68145 

Paypal Processing fee 
6/14/24 PO Box 45950 $29.39 

Omaha, NE 68145 

Linn County Printing Printing 
6/26/24 808 Main $317.55 

Pleasanton. KS 66075 

Jayhawk Printing Printing 
6/26/24 701 N Grand $878.98 

Pittsburg, KS 66762 

KS SOS Data 
6/27/24 9/21/23 120 SW 10th Ave $200.00 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Best Buy Ink 
6/28/24 Topeka, KS 66612 $134.29 

Paypal Processing fee 
7/1/24 PO Box 45950 $3.38 

Omaha, NE 68145 

Paypal Processing fee 
7/5/24 PO Box 45950 $14.44 

Omaha, NE 68145 

Costco Stamps 
7/8/24 Overland Park, KS 66213 $1,355.00 

Subtotal This Page 
$17,527.18 

Page _____ of ___ _ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Caryn Tyson 

(N amc of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Linn County News Advertising 
7/11/24 808 Main $740.00 

Pleasanton. KS 66075 

Garnett Publishing Advertising 
7/11/24 112 W 6th Ave $539.16 

Garnett, KS 66032 

Humbolt Union News 
7/14/24 909 Bridge Street $53.66 

Humboldt, KS 66748 

Coffey County Republican Advertising 
7/17/24 324 Hudson Street $594.60 

Burlington, KS 66839 

Costco Stamps and printing supplies 
7/17/24 Overland Park, KS 66213 $1,430.39 

Office Depot/Max Card stock 
7/17/24 Overland Park, KS 66212 $146.41 

Paypal Processing fee 
7/17/24 PO Box 45950 $7.72 

Omaha, NE 68145 

Ad Astra Advertising 
7/23/24 2221 S State Street $400.00 

Iola, KS 66749 

KOFO Advertising 
7/23/24 PO Box 16 $272.60 

Ottawa, KS 66067 

sPost Office Postage 
7/23/24 Parker, KS 66072 $336.00 

KOMB Advertising 
7/24/24 2 National Ave $250.00 

Fort Scott, KS 66701 

Subtotal This Page 
$4,770.54 

Page _____ of ___ _ 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Caryn Tyson 

( Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Caryn Tyson Mileage Jan 1 thru July 25, 2024 
7/25/24 P.O. Box 191 $8,089.58 

Parker, KS 66072 

Subtotal This Page 
$8,089.58 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $33,703.00 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0.00 

TOT AL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS $33,703.00 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

Page _____ of ___ _ 


