KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

July 29, 2024

IUL 2 9 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethas Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

	City and Zip Code: Parker 66072 County:	Linn	
	Office Sought: Senate District:		
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Re	eport	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		82,872.9
C.	 Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 		
C.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		82,872.90 35,516.54 18,389.44
C.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 	1	35,516.54
r;	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 	1	35,516.54 18,389.44
С.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 	1	35,516.54 18,389.4 33,70

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

7/29/24

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024

Date

·

Caryn Tyson (Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	DX	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
03/13/24	Raymond Dondlinger 8900 E Woodcrest Cir Wichita, KS 67206	Construction				✓	\$250.00	
06/10/24	Ed Pugh 16705 Military Trail Rd Wamego, KS 66547	Banker		✓			\$1,000.00	
06/10/24	Cheri Pugh 16705 Military Trail Rd Wamego, KS 66547	Real Estate		✓			\$1,000.00	
06/14/24	John D'Aloia 311 Alma Street Saint Marys, KS 66536	Retired				✓	\$100.00	
06/14/24	Jay Armstrong 4528 Bourbon RD Muscotah, KS 66058	Farmer				✓	\$1,000.00	
07/01/24	Eric Sexton 313 N. Walnut Creek Drive Derby, KS 67037					1	\$100.00	
07/01/24	Ruth McGrew 12410 Irwin Rd Centerville, KS 66014	Rancher		✓			\$250.00	
07/03/24	Steve Sloan 601 Elmwood Lane Pittsburg, KS	Construction Manager		✓			\$1,000.00	
07/03/24	Craig Meader P.O. Box 91 Waverly, KS 66871	Banker		✓			\$500.00	
07/03/24	KS Chamber Of Commerce PAC 835 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612			✓			\$1,000.00	
07/05/24	Dodie Wellshear 3600 SW Randolph Sq Topeka, KS 66611	Government Relations				\checkmark	\$500.00	
	Subtotal This Page						\$6,700.00	

Caryn Tyson

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate B	DX	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/05/24	Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka, KS 66611			1			\$1,000.00
07/12/24	Jacob Mark 12007 W 139th Terr Overland Park, KS 66221	Attorney		✓			\$1,000.00
07/12/24	Amy Mark 12007 W 139th Terr Overland Park, KS 66221	Attorney		✓			\$1,000.00
07/12/24	DE Construction LLC 220 Holiday Lane Iola, KS 66749			✓			\$1,000.00
07/12/24	Elizabeth McDowell 9325 Pflum Rd Lenexa, KS 66215	Retired		~			\$1,000.00
07/12/24	Jonothan Voegeli 14106 W Cavit St Wichita, KS 67235	Attorney		✓			\$150.00
07/12/24	Colette Sigler 5140 N 115th Street Kansas City, KS 66109	Financial Controller		✓			\$200.00
07/12/24	Sharon Miller 11741 Polfer Rd Kansas City, KS 66109	Retired		✓			\$200.00
07/12/24	Barbara Cantrell 8236 Nall Avenue Prairie Village, KS 66208	Caregiver		✓			\$200.00
07/12/24	Phillip Slape 1538 N Graystone St Wichita, KS 67230	Attorney		\checkmark			\$300.00
07/12/24	Zachary Mark 12332 Bradshaw St Overland Park, KS 66213	Attorney		1			\$1,000.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$7,050.00

Caryn Tyson

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/12/24	Leah Brown Burkhead 917 Overbrook Rd Leawood, KS 66206	Attorney		1			\$1,000.00
07/12/24	Tom Burkhead 917 Overbrook Rd Leawood, KS 66206	Attorney		✓			\$1,000.00
07/12/24	Sunflower Farms 16013 King St Overland Park, KS 66062			✓			\$200.00
07/12/24	Katelin Shane 6014 W 295th St Louisburg, KS 66053	Homemaker		✓			\$200.00
07/12/24	Keith Mark 16100 Leavenworth Rd Basehor, KS_66007	Attorney		~			\$1,000.00
07/12/24	Jeanne Mark 16100 Leavenworth Rd Basehor, KS 66007	Homemaker		✓			\$1,000.00
07/12/24	Anna Mark 12707 Cedar St Leawood, KS 66209	Attorney		✓			\$1,000.00
07/12/24	Kevan Accord 12606 Nieman Road Overland Park, KS 66213	Attorney		✓			\$500.00
07/12/24	Jeff Copper 1520 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612	Attorney		✓			\$500.00
07/12/24	Deborah Carlson P.O. Box 162 Atwood, KS 67730	Retired		1			\$200.00
07/12/24	Shawn Tiffany 2421 V Ave Herrington, KS 67449	Agriculture		1			\$1,000.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$7,600.00

Caryn Tyson

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	DX	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/12/24	Ernie Straub 5034 Arapahoe Shawnee, KS 66226	Construction		1			\$500.00
07/12/24	Virginia Macha 30 Cypress Breeze Blvd N Santa Rose, FL 32459	Retired		✓			\$1,000.00
07/12/24	Kansas Injury Partners 6730 SW 29th St, Ste D Topeka, KS 66614			✓			\$1,000.00
07/12/24	Phoenix Grey Medical Consulting 4021 Warwick Hills Dr Wesley Chapel, FL 33543			✓			\$200.00
07/12/24	KC Equipment Company 6731 West 121st Street Overland Park, KS 66209			1			\$250.00
07/12/24	Ogden Leasing Inc P.O. Box 15747 Overland Park, KS 66209			\checkmark			\$300.00
07/15/24	Kansas Electric Cooperative, Inc 600 Corporate View Topeka, KS 66615			✓			\$100.00
07/16/24	Kansas Dental PAC 5200 Huntoon Street Topeka, KS 66604			✓			\$500.00
07/17/24	David Fisher 8209 Rosewood Lane Prairie Village, KS 66208	Retired		✓			\$250.00
07/18/24	Kansas Ethanol 816 SW Tyler Street Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612			✓			\$1,000.00
07/19/24	Builders Association PAC 720 Oak Street Kansas City, KS 64106			✓			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$5,600.00

Caryn Tyson (Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150		Ch Approp	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/23/24	KS Comm. for Rural Electrification P.O. Box 790 Meade, KS 67864			\checkmark			\$500.00
07/25/24	KS Asso. of Insurance Agents 815 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612			\checkmark			\$500.00
07/25/24	Blake Heid 2103 Lakeview Dr Paola, KS 66071	Banker		\checkmark			\$200.00
06/04/24	LAS State Capitol, 5th floor Topeka, KS 66612	Reimbursement for printing and postage		1			\$7,366.54
	Subtotal This Page						\$8,566.54

Complete if last page of Schedule A

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$35,516.54
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$35,516.54

Caryn Tyson (Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
1/17/24	Coffey County Republican 324 Hudson Street Burlington, KS 66839	News	\$49.00
1/18/24	The Morning Sun 701 N Locust Pittsburg, KS 66762	News	\$225.54
1/18/24	Wilson County Citizen 406 N 7th Street Fredonia, KS 66736	News	\$41.00
1/18/24	Garnett Publishing 112 W 6th Ave Garnett, KS 66032	News	\$49.51
1/18/24	Yates Center News 113 S. Main Yates Center, KS 66783	News	\$53.66
1/18/24	Neodesha Derrick 514 Main Neodesha, KS 66757	News	\$42.00
2/12/24	Linn County News 808 Main Pleasanton. KS 66075	Advertising	\$158.00
2/24/24	Caryn Tyson P.O. Box 191 Parker, KS 66072	Reimbursement for laptop and printer	\$1,689.27
3/13/24	Paypal PO Box 45950 Omaha, NE 68145	Processing fee	\$7.72
4/24/24	John Gauntt 2240 SW Millers Glenn Dr Topeka, KS 66614	Office support staff	\$500.00
4/24/24	Pam Arnoldy 5934 SW 29th Ter Topeka, KS 66614	Office support staff	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,315.70

Caryn Tyson

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
5/28/24	Proprint 1033 SW Gage Suite 200 Topeka, KS 66604	Printing	\$10,224.23
5/28/24	USPS Topeka, KS 66614	Postage	\$4,366.54
6/14/24	Paypal PO Box 45950 Omaha, NE 68145	Processing fee	\$3.38
6/14/24	Paypal PO Box 45950 Omaha, NE 68145	Processing fee	\$29.39
6/26/24	Linn County Printing 808 Main Pleasanton. KS 66075	Printing	\$317.55
6/26/24	Jayhawk Printing 701 N Grand Pittsburg, KS 66762	Printing	\$878.98
6/27/24	KS SOS 9/21/23 120 SW 10th Ave Topeka, KS 66612	Data	\$200.00
6/28/24	Best Buy Topeka, KS 66612	Ink	\$134.29
7/1/24	Paypal PO Box 45950 Omaha, NE 68145	Processing fee	\$3.38
7/5/24	Paypal PO Box 45950 Omaha, NE 68145	Processing fee	\$14.44
7/8/24	Costco Overland Park, KS 66213	Stamps	\$1,355.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$17,527.18

Caryn Tyson (Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/11/24	Linn County News 808 Main Pleasanton. KS 66075	Advertising	\$740.00
7/11/24	Garnett Publishing 112 W 6th Ave Garnett, KS 66032	Advertising	\$539.16
7/14/24	Humbolt Union 909 Bridge Street Humboldt, KS 66748	News	\$53.66
7/17/24	Coffey County Republican 324 Hudson Street Burlington, KS 66839	Advertising	\$594.60
7/17/24	Costco Overland Park, KS 66213	Stamps and printing supplies	\$1,430.39
7/17/24	Office Depot/Max Overland Park, KS 66212	Cardstock	\$146.41
7/17/24	Paypal PO Box 45950 Omaha, NE 68145	Processing fee	\$7.72
7/23/24	Ad Astra 2221 S State Street Iola, KS 66749	Advertising	\$400.00
7/23/24	KOFO PO Box 16 Ottawa, KS 66067	Advertising	\$272.60
7/23/24	sPost Office Parker, KS 66072	Postage	\$336.00
7/24/24	KOMB 2 National Ave Fort Scott, KS 66701	Advertising	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$4,770.54

_

Caryn Tyson

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/25/24	Caryn Tyson P.O. Box 191 Parker, KS 66072	Mileage Jan 1 thru July 25, 2024	\$8,089.58
	Subtotal This Page		\$8,089.58

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$33,703.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$33,703.00